
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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32178

50479

53713

55493

59013

75237

136425

139363
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172920
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292069
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298373

303635
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312667
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320560
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CLEMENT INVESTMENT COMPANY

SYBIL CONNELLY INTERIORS
LIMITED

LINDSAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISERS
OF FASHIONS LIMITED

IECO COMPANY

ROSSDALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TOBIN & TWOMEY SERVICES
LIMITED

THE FACILITY MANAGEMENT
WORKSHOP LIMITED

PEMBROKE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FITZPATRICK MOULDINGS LIMITED

DRAMATIST LIMITED

TWOHILLS LIMITED

BLUE GATE LIMITED

BUSINESS INTEGRATED SERVICES
LIMITED

WESTAWAY TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

BRIARCASTLE LIMITED

SOUTH KERRY LOGGING LIMITED

SOUTHWEST QUARRIES LIMITED

DALY PANEL DESIGN LIMITED

SUAN TEORANTA

MATHALL LIMITED

MACKEN BROADCAST FACILITIES
LIMITED

OFFSHORE CHALLENGE LIMITED

LIMERICK NAIL SALON LIMITED

UNIPIPE (IRL) LIMITED

SCAVE PAINTERS & DECORATORS
LIMITED

O'DONNELL KITCHENS LIMITED

POWERGOLD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

GUILFOYLE & GUILFOYLE
COMPUTERS LIMITED

ABASCAS INTERNETWORK SERVICES
LIMITED

BELGO (DUBLIN) LIMITED

PARRYS VENDING SYSTEMS LIMITED

ARDLINE GROUP LIMITED

HARLEY WOOD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NEW CENTURY MANUFACTURING
SERVICES LIMITED

ALCAEUS LIMITED

HOTCAT LIMITED

GLOBAL DRYWALL LIMITED

WEB SITE ADVERTISING LIMITED

DONEGAL CHILD CARE STRATEGY
GROUP LIMITED

LANEROCK CORPORATE LIMITED

UBSI (BENELUX) LIMITED

IST WORLDWIDE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

TMAIL LIMITED

OAKLEY CONTRACTING LIMITED

IN - A - MINUTE COMPANIES LIMITED

AUTOMATION & FACTORY
EQUIPMENT LIMITED

WALDEM CLEANING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

DAN MULVIHILL & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

CURROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GREENPLAN LIMITED

CREATIVE MEDIA ADVERTISING
SERVICES LIMITED

BLACKS SNOOKER HALL LIMITED

ICUBE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

E-SOLV LIMITED

SCANDINAVION SELECT LIMITED
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328883

329023

329039

329052

344205
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344414

344424
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351517
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358046
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358171

358179

358207

358279

358283

365463

371989

371992

372003

372010

372028
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372165

372169
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372178

MK TELEWORKING LIMITED

BALKAN CONSULTING LIMITED

DA VINCI INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

YELLOSUN LIMITED

MALAHIDE / PORTMARNOCK
COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT
PROJECT LIMITED

NORTHSIDE KITCHENS LIMITED

HARQUIN STORES LIMITED

ROUBAR CAR SERVICES LIMITED

V.H.Y. REAL EXPLORERS LIMITED

MULLAGHMORE ENVIRONMENT
LIMITED

THOMAS BURBURY SPORTS LIMITED

ACCESS CDV (IRELAND) LIMITED

JB FINE FOODS LIMITED

CASTEC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RJA EUROPEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

KILDARE ASH LIMITED

HIGHWAYS & BYWAYS LIMITED

SPRAYCON (IRELAND) LIMITED

CEARN MOR LIMITED

RADHARC DARACH APARTMENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PALL-EX IRELAND LIMITED

THE WOMBLES LIMITED

ELITE ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

CARLOW RITZ CENTRE LIMITED

DERLONEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SINMAC LIMITED

FELIFLEX VENTURES LIMITED

BRIAN HEALY SIGNS & CANOPIES
LIMITED

TOSABOD LIMITED

SHUNTEX LIMITED

DONN MARKETS LIMITED

NORTHSIDE PLANT & TOOL HIRE
LIMITED

N4 PLANT HIRE & SALES LIMITED

KELLEHER I T (CONSULTANTS)
LIMITED

LINN NA GREINE TEORANTA

AGRICULTURE IRELAND (KORE)
LIMITED

B AND M FURNITURE
MANUFACTURING LIMITED

CIAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TRANSFORM CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

FRIENDS TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY LIMITED

KNIGHTSBROOK GARDEN CENTRE
LIMITED

STS SECURE PROCESSING
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MIKE BROWN CARAVANS LIMITED

STS SECURE PROCESSING
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

HYDROFLOW SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GREAT EASTERN PROPERTIES
LIMITED

STARSTORM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

P. BYRNE TRANSPORT LIMITED

TIMBER STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

IRISH DOOR STAFF TRAINING
ORGANISATION LIMITED

KING'S ISLAND PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

RIOMHAIREACHT AR-AN-LINE
TEORANTA

RINEEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LOUGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AVRO SECRETARIAL LIMITED

WOODBERRY SECRETARIAL LIMITED
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OVEN BALTI LIMITED

BIRKENNY LIMITED

KELLY & MCGUIRE LIMITED

MGH HOMES LIMITED

LOOK 'N' LISTEN (HOME
ENTERTAINMENT) LIMITED

D-PLAZ LIMITED

ENVIROSAFE FUEL SOLUTIONS
(IRELAND) LIMITED

WCTA LIMITED

CUDU LIMITED

BUSINESS BRIDGE LIMITED

PLUM RECORDING COMPANY
LIMITED

PCE POWER AND CONTROL
ENGINEERING LIMITED

B.C.P. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CRIOSTAL GAELACH CHONAMARA
TEORANTA

COOLNAGREE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

ESNAD ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED

SUFFAH EDUCATION CENTRE
LIMITED

K STONEWORKS LIMITED

SNAP-SHOT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

M ALLEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHERS
LIMITED

SALES SCHOOL LIMITED

K & C HAULAGE (KNOCKLONG)
LIMITED

E-SCOOTERS LIMITED

BALDOYLE BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

H & M HEALTH & BEAUTY LIMITED
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